
WRITTEN TEST SCHEDULE REPORT NEWLICENSELicense Type

ExamDate:
ExamTime: ALL

Exam Type: ALL

23-Jan-2026

Gender Type: ALL

Report Created: 21 Jan 2026Office Name: POKHARA KASKI

Applicant
Id

Citizenship NoApplicant Name F / M / H Name Sign /
Result
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Kul Bahadur Thapa Magar7792680 Prabin Thapa Magar 491026/16643 MaleB1

dik Bahadur lama7954689 Jasman  Lama 461001/37 MaleB2

ASHAL  GURUNG8894182 DIL BAHADUR GURUNG 46-01-78-06373 MaleB3

Luk Bahadur Thapa9292041 Ramaan Singh Thapa 43-01-79-08941 MaleB4

Pranita  Shrestha9301278 Purushottam Prashad 42-01-76-02647 FemaleB5

SOM BAHADUR NEPALI9391862 Prem  Nepali 42-01-69-03341 MaleB6

Bir Bahadur Charmakar9450578 Ganjasingh  sarki 132547 MaleB7

Madan  Pariyar9450649 harka bahadur damai 461030/528 MaleB8

AMRIT  PAUDEL9542059 GIRIDHARI  PAUDEL 46-01-74-06786 MaleB9

RAJAN  SUNAR9977164 dol bahadur sunar 42-01-81-00166 MaleB10

PURN BAHADUR ALE10046641 om Bahadur  ale 42-01-79-04137 MaleB11

RAVI  SUNAR10184548 Bal Bahadur  Sunar 461020/259 MaleB12

TIL BAHADUR KHADKA10189949 KHET BAHADUR KHADKA 17854 MaleB13

TEK BAHADUR GANDRAMA10281024 Khil Bahadur Gandrama 26-01-80-02099 MaleB14

SUNIL  SUNAR10352244 Raju  Sunar 42-01-69/03514 MaleB15

ANITA LAMA BISHOKARMA10522886 Sonam sing Moktan 322080/622 FemaleB16

UMESH  NEPALI10528194 MAGH BAHADUR DAMAI 49-01-79-05091 MaleB17

RAM BAHADUR GHARTI10528365 Om Parshad  Gharti 49-01-82-04353 MaleB18

ARJUN  THAPA10528512 BHIMLAL  THAPA 43-01-78-10133 MaleB19

SWADESH  SHAHI10528692 Dev Bahadur Shahi 43-01-77-01500 MaleB20

MADAN  TIWARI10528723 Bishnu Prasad Tiwari 46-02-74-02454 MaleB21

LILA DHAR PAUDEL10528958 Pream Lal Paudel 113015 MaleB22

DIP RAJ  MALLA THAKURI10528987 Lok Raj  Thakuri 4/9240 MaleB23

ARJUN  B K10529010 Khadka Bahadur Kami 463004/197 MaleB24

BISHAL  GURUNG10529098 Kum Bahadur Gurung 42-01-73-02922 MaleB25

DILIP  KC10529155 Dev Bahadur Kc 43-01-81-02337 MaleB26

BHOJ BAHADUR THAPA10529284 Hum Bahadur Thapa 422031-33618 MaleB27

SIMRAN  BASTAKOTI10529449 Ganesh Bhakta Bastakoti 46-01-77-05513 FemaleB28

SAMIR  GARBUJA10529629 Bal Bahadur Garbuja 43-01-82-02551 MaleB29

UNIKA  GAIRHE10529795 Hari Bhakta Gairhe 43-01-79-01891 FemaleB30

PRITHA BAHADUR10529880 Padam Bahadur  Tamang 20-01-79-03375 MaleB31
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SUDIP RAJ ADHIKARI10529934 Tikaram  Adhikari 46-01-81-00144 MaleB32

ARJUN  THAPA10530023 Umesh  Thapa 42-01-82-00076 MaleB33

KUSHAL  GURUNG10530279 Dipendra Kumar  Gurung 42-01-70-03896 MaleB34

BIJAY  PAKHRIN10530533 Sidhe  Pakhrin 18-05-77-00439 MaleB35

DINAL PURJA PUN10530628 Man Bahadur Purja pun 51-01-79-00987 MaleB36

BISHNU  BK KAMI10530757 Tekbahadur  Kami 168295 MaleB37

SHANTI  PUN10531384 Ratna Bir Pun 49-01-80-01823 FemaleB38

MADAN  SHRESTHA10531588 Tek Bahadur Shrestha 20-01-73-06060 MaleB39

TUSHAR  DAHAL10532797 Nilkhanta  Dahal 31-01-75-02193 MaleB40

RUDRA BAHADUR GURUNG10532799 RAN BAHADUR GURUNG 49120 MaleB41

RISHIKA  SHERCHAN10532800 Rishi Kumar Sherchan 46-01-82-00990 FemaleB42

NABIN  PAUDEL10532815 Krishna  Paudel 50-01-73-03468 MaleB43

BIBEK  TAMRAKAR10532847 Raju  Tamrakar 46-01-70-06325 MaleB44

KISAN  MALLA10532935 Hari Prasad Malla 49-01-71-00783 MaleB45

SABIN  NEPALI10532967 Jagan Bahadur Sarki 46-01-79-03254 MaleB46

MAHENDRA  SUNAR10533004 Rishiram  Sunar 46-01-69-06157 MaleB47

DHAKENDRA  GURUNG10533007 samser  gurung 451025/13087 MaleB48

KAMAL  KAMI10533302 Manlal  Kami 49-01-74-04697 MaleB49

SARASWOTI  BARAL10533500 Ram Chandra Baral 46-01-72-04938 FemaleB50

BISHAL  NEPALI10533536 Bishnu Kumar Nepali 46-01-70-08347 MaleB51

PREM  PARIYAR DAMAI10533645 Suk Bahadur Pariyar 59475 MaleB52

SABIN  GURUNG10533800 man bahadur  GURUNG 43-01-74-06278 MaleB53

NISCHAL  GURUNG10533805 Milan  Gurung 46-01-78-06136 MaleB54

DINESH  SUNAR10534575 Hasta Bahadur  Sunar 49-01-81-06400 MaleB55

SUJAN  SUNAR10534693 TIL BAHADUR SUNAR 50-01-79-01299 MaleB56

SABINA  GURUNG10534765 Deepak  Gurung 431038/572 FemaleB57

SAROJ  KARKI10534803 Jagat Bahadur Karki 46-01-72-10116 MaleB58

ROJINA  KHADKA10534834 KHUPINDRA  KHADKA 44-01-79-07262 MaleB59

SADIKSHYA  KHATRI10535017 Bhesh Bahadur Khatri 44-01-80-03024 FemaleB60

DEEPTI  REGMI10535041 Ghanashyam  Regmi 46-02-81-04145 FemaleB61

OSI HAIDAR HUSSAIN10535272 Ali Hussain Ansari 34-01-73-01890 MaleB62

SONAM BAHADUR  RUMBA10535330 Bir Bahadur  Rumba 31-01-72-09687 MaleB63

BIPANA  GURUNG10535356 Bishowmohan  Gurung 46-01-81-14871 FemaleB64

SANDESH  WAIBA10535648 TEJ BAHADUR WAIBA 49612 MaleB65

RASANA  SHRESTHA10535650 Devendra Man Shrestha 43-01-78-00615 FemaleB66

RAJ KUMAR PARIYAR10535662 Bhim Bahadur Damai  51 - 01 -71-03550 MaleB67

YAM BAHADUR GURUNG10535953 Min Bahadur Gurung 461018/367 MaleB68

SUDIP  BISHWOKARMA10536790 Prem Bahadur Bk 52-01-78-05465 MaleB69

PRAKASH  PULAMI10537038 Tek Bahadur Pulami 89115 MaleB70
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BHUWAN  SUNWAR10537051 Hum Bahadur Sunwar 43-01-80-06485 MaleB71

PADAM ROKA MAGAR10537209 Dam Bahadur Roka 49-01-72-01424 MaleB72

DIPAK  B K10537268 Man Bahadur Kami 461021/1038 MaleB73

SURYA  BK10537538 Evi raj bishowkarma 50-01-73-00131 MaleB74

SABITA  BARAL10537667 Arjun Prasad Baral 351031/674 FemaleB75

MANOJ  GARBUJA10537748 Ham Prasad Garbuja 49-01-77-02770 MaleB76

TARA PRASAD PUN10537999 Nil Prasad Pun 49-01-81-02199 MaleB77

SUK BAHADUR GURUNG10538099 Balbir  Gurung 43-03-75/1146 MaleB78

SOM BAHADUR BK10538774 Bhim Bahadur Bk 51-01-72-02342 MaleB79

KUMAR  BK10538789 Bhakta Bahadur Kami 511037/240 MaleB80

AASBIN  SARKI10538799 Buddhiraj  Sarki 42-01-77-01542 MaleB81
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